
Winter 2015 Career Workshops  
Maseeh College of  Engineering and Computer Science 

What:  Topics vary weekly— 

 includes resume writing, interviewing, 

 LinkedIn tips, working with recruiters, 

 searching job boards, networking, public 

 speaking and MORE! 

Frank Goovaerts, Director of Student Career Success 
fhg@pdx.edu 503.725.2876 

Scheduled Topics and Dates—FAB86-01 unless noted otherwise 

How to Create an Impactful Resume  Tuesday, Jan 13 & Feb 10, 3:30-4:30 pm 
 Wednesday, Jan 14, 3:30-4:30 pm 

                 
Behavioral Interview Skills  Tuesday, Jan 20, 3:30-4:30 pm 
 Wednesday, Jan 21, 3:30-4:30 pm 

  
Conduct Effective Job Search Tuesday, Feb 3, 3:30-4:30 pm 
& Salary Negotiations Wednesday, Feb 4, 3:30-4:30 pm 

  
 

Effective Use of  LinkedIn Tuesday, Feb 17, 3:30-4:30 pm 
 Wednesday, Feb 18, 3:30-4:30pm 

 
Public Speaking Skills Tuesday, Feb 24, 3:30-4:30 pm 

 
Industry Representative Panel Wednesday, Mar 11, 6:00-8:00 pm 
Collaboration with PSU Alumni Association BridgePort Brewing 
(Use discount code: Engineer) http://psuaa.ticketleap.com/careers-in-technology/ 
 

Who:  Everyone is welcome! 


